
@ 38 Miles @ 38 Miles

Dir Miles 1040' CLIMB Dist Dir Miles 1040' CLIMB Dist

R 0.0 IRVINE CENTER DR 1.0 R 0.0 IRVINE CENTER DR 1.0

L 1.0 HARVARD 3.9 L 1.0 HARVARD 3.9

R 4.9
UNIVERSITY / 

EASTBLUFF
2.1 R 4.9

UNIVERSITY / 

EASTBLUFF
2.1

R 7.0 BACK BAY DR 3.3 R 7.0 BACK BAY DR 3.3

R 10.3 JAMBOREE 0.2 R 10.3 JAMBOREE 0.2

R 10.5 PCH 1.0 R 10.5 PCH 1.0

R 11.5 DOVER 0.4 R 11.5 DOVER 0.4

L 11.9 16 TH 1.1 L 11.9 16 TH 1.1

L 13.0 ORANGE 0.3 L 13.0 ORANGE 0.3

L 13.3 OLD NEWPORT 0.3 L 13.3 OLD NEWPORT 0.3

R 13.6 HOSPITAL RD 0.4 R 13.6 HOSPITAL RD 0.4

L 14.0 SUPERIOR 0.4 L 14.0 SUPERIOR 0.4

R 14.4 PCH 4.1 R 14.4 PCH 4.1

R 18.5 FIRST 0.2 R 18.5 FIRST 0.2

L 18.7 ORANGE 0.1 L 18.7 ORANGE 0.1

R 18.8 3rd ST. / LAKE 1.1 R 18.8 3rd ST. / LAKE 1.1

L 19.9 UTICA 0.2 L 19.9 UTICA 0.2

R 20.1 MAIN 0.3 R 20.1 MAIN 0.3

L 20.4 YORKTOWN 0.2 L 20.4 YORKTOWN 0.2

R 20.6

INTO SEACLIFF 

VILLAGE SHOPPING 

AREA

0.1 R 20.6

INTO SEACLIFF 

VILLAGE SHOPPING 

AREA

0.1

L 20.7 YORKTOWN 3.3 L 20.7 YORKTOWN 3.3

L 24.0 WARD 2.0 L 24.0 WARD 2.0

R 26.0 SLATER 1.2 R 26.0 SLATER 1.2

R 27.2 Santa Ana River Trail 1.0 R 27.2 Santa Ana River Trail 1.0

L 28.2 Trail Before 405 Fwy 0.3 L 28.2 Trail Before 405 Fwy 0.3

R 28.5 SUNFLOWER 3.7 R 28.5 SUNFLOWER 3.7

R 32.2 MAIN 2.5 R 32.2 MAIN 2.5

L 34.7 HARVARD 2.4 L 34.7 HARVARD 2.4

R 37.1 IRVINE CENTER DR 1.3 R 37.1 IRVINE CENTER DR 1.3

L 38.4 DEERWOOD 0.1 L 38.4 DEERWOOD 0.1

QUESTIONS / COMMENTS QUESTIONS / COMMENTS

RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG

SUN14M1 SUN14M1

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org 

SUNDAY SOCIAL - Medium

FOOD / REST STOP

STARBUCKS (714) 374-3325

GOLDENWEST AND YORKTOWN

HUNTINGTON BEACH

return to Deerfield Park

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org 

SUNDAY SOCIAL - Medium

FOOD / REST STOP

STARBUCKS (714) 374-3325

GOLDENWEST AND YORKTOWN

HUNTINGTON BEACH

return to Deerfield Park



@ 48 Miles @ 48 Miles

Dir Miles FLAT Dist Dir Miles FLAT Dist

L 0.0 IRVINE CENTER DR 2.0 L 0.0 IRVINE CENTER DR 2.0

R 2.0 LAGUNA CANYON 9.5 R 2.0 LAGUNA CANYON 9.5

R 11.5 CLIFF DR. 0.3 R 11.5 CLIFF DR. 0.3

R 11.8 PCH 5.8 R 11.8 PCH 5.8

L 17.6 POPPY 0.3 L 17.6 POPPY 0.3

R 17.9 OCEAN 0.7 R 17.9 OCEAN 0.7

R 18.6 FERNLEAF 0.2 R 18.6 FERNLEAF 0.2

L 18.8 BAYSIDE 1.9 L 18.8 BAYSIDE 1.9

L 20.7 PCH 0.4 L 20.7 PCH 0.4

R 21.1 DOVER 0.4 R 21.1 DOVER 0.4

L 21.5 16th ST. 1.1 L 21.5 16th ST. 1.1

L 22.6 ORANGE 0.3 L 22.6 ORANGE 0.3

L 22.9 OLD NEWPORT 0.3 L 22.9 OLD NEWPORT 0.3

R 23.2 HOSPITAL RD 0.4 R 23.2 HOSPITAL RD 0.4

L 23.6 SUPERIOR 0.4 L 23.6 SUPERIOR 0.4

R 24.0 PCH 4.1 R 24.0 PCH 4.1

R 28.1 FIRST 0.2 R 28.1 FIRST 0.2

L 28.3 ORANGE 0.1 L 28.3 ORANGE 0.1

R 28.4 3rd ST. / LAKE 1.1 R 28.4 3rd ST. / LAKE 1.1

L 29.5 UTICA 0.6 L 29.5 UTICA 0.6

R 30.1 MAIN 0.3 R 30.1 MAIN 0.3

L YORKTOWN 0.2 L YORKTOWN 0.2

R 30.1

INTO SEACLIFF 

VILLAGE SHOPPING 

AREA

0.1 R 30.1

INTO SEACLIFF 

VILLAGE SHOPPING 

AREA

0.1

L 30.2 YORKTOWN 3.3 L 30.2 YORKTOWN 3.3

L 33.5 WARD 2.0 L 33.5 WARD 2.0

R 35.5 SLATER 1.2 R 35.5 SLATER 1.2

R 36.7 Santa Ana River Trail 1.0 R 36.7 Santa Ana River Trail 1.0

L 37.7 Trail Before 405 Fwy 0.3 L 37.7 Trail Before 405 Fwy 0.3

R 38.0 SUNFLOWER 3.7 R 38.0 SUNFLOWER 3.7

R 41.7 MAIN 2.5 R 41.7 MAIN 2.5

L 44.2 HARVARD 2.4 L 44.2 HARVARD 2.4

R 46.6 IRVINE CENTER DR 1.3 R 46.6 IRVINE CENTER DR 1.3

L 47.9 DEERWOOD 0.1 L 47.9 DEERWOOD 0.1

RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG

SUN14L1 SUN14L1

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org 

SUNDAY SOCIAL - LONG

FOOD / REST STOP

STARBUCKS (714) 374-3325

GOLDENWEST AND YORKTOWN

HUNTINGTON BEACH

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org 

SUNDAY SOCIAL - LONG

FOOD / REST STOP

STARBUCKS (714) 374-3325

GOLDENWEST AND YORKTOWN

HUNTINGTON BEACH



@ 56 Miles @ 56 Miles

Dir Miles FLAT Dist Dir Miles FLAT Dist

L 0.0 IRVINE CENTER DR 2.0 L 0.0 IRVINE CENTER DR 2.0

R 2.0 LAGUNA CANYON 9.5 R 2.0 LAGUNA CANYON 9.5

R 11.5 CLIFF DR. 0.3 R 11.5 CLIFF DR. 0.3

R 11.8 PCH 5.8 R 11.8 PCH 5.8

L 17.6 POPPY 0.3 L 17.6 POPPY 0.3

R 17.9 OCEAN 0.2 R 17.9 OCEAN 0.2

R 18.1 MARGUERITE 0.2 R 18.1 MARGUERITE 0.2

L 18.3 BAYSIDE 2.4 L 18.3 BAYSIDE 2.4

L 20.7 PCH 0.4 L 20.7 PCH 0.4

R 21.1 DOVER 0.4 R 21.1 DOVER 0.4

L 21.5 16th ST. 1.1 L 21.5 16th ST. 1.1

L 22.6 ORANGE 0.3 L 22.6 ORANGE 0.3

L 22.9 OLD NEWPORT 0.3 L 22.9 OLD NEWPORT 0.3

R 23.2 HOSPITAL RD 0.4 R 23.2 HOSPITAL RD 0.4

L 23.6 SUPERIOR 0.4 L 23.6 SUPERIOR 0.4

R 24.0 PCH 4.1 R 24.0 PCH 4.1

R 28.1 FIRST 0.2 R 28.1 FIRST 0.2

L 28.3 ORANGE 0.1 L 28.3 ORANGE 0.1

R 28.4 3rd ST. / LAKE 1.1 R 28.4 3rd ST. / LAKE 1.1

L 29.5 UTICA 0.2 L 29.5 UTICA 0.2

R 29.7 MAIN 0.3 R 29.7 MAIN 0.3

L 30.0 YORKTOWN 0.2 L 30.0 YORKTOWN 0.2

R 30.2

INTO SEACLIFF 

VILLAGE SHOPPING 

AREA

0.1 R 30.2

INTO SEACLIFF 

VILLAGE SHOPPING 

AREA

0.1

L 30.3 YORKTOWN 3.3 L 30.3 YORKTOWN 3.3

L 33.6 WARD 2.0 L 33.6 WARD 2.0

R 35.6 SLATER 1.2 R 35.6 SLATER 1.2

R 36.8 Santa Ana River Trail 5.5 R 36.8 Santa Ana River Trail 5.5

L 42.3 PCH 3.8 L 42.3 PCH 3.8

L 46.1 BAYSIDE 0.1 L 46.1 BAYSIDE 0.1

L 46.2 BACK BAY 2.9 L 46.2 BACK BAY 2.9

L 49.1
EASTBLUFF / 

UNIVERSITY
2.0 L 49.1

EASTBLUFF / 

UNIVERSITY
2.0

L 51.1 HARVARD 3.8 L 51.1 HARVARD 3.8

R 54.9 IRVINE CENTER DR 1.0 R 54.9 IRVINE CENTER DR 1.0

L 55.9 DEERWOOD 0.1 L 55.9 DEERWOOD 0.1

RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG

SUN14LP1 SUN14LP1

SUNDAY SOCIAL - LONG PLUS

STARBUCKS (714) 374-3325

GOLDENWEST AND YORKTOWN

HUNTINGTON BEACH

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org 

SUNDAY SOCIAL - LONG PLUS

STARBUCKS (714) 374-3325

GOLDENWEST AND YORKTOWN

HUNTINGTON BEACH


